	Study
	Year
	Number of Patients
	Average Age at Injury (Range)
	Average Months at Follow-up (Range)
	Average Extension (Degrees)
	Average Flexion (Degrees)
	Average Pronation (Degrees)
	Average Supination (Degrees)

	Hamaker et al.
	2019
	119
	37 (17-78)
	12 (1-127)
	12
	127
	69
	70

	Jungbluth et al.
	2018
	46
	57.7 (18-84)
	65.3 (27-111)
	8
	133
	86
	82

	Shore et al.
	2012
	50
	53 (18-86)
	16 (0-176)
	18
	128
	59
	60

	Beingessner et al.
	2011
	16
	 
	8.5 (2.1-18.9)
	18
	119
	69
	70

	Guitton et al.
	2009
	11
	36* (14-50)
	13* (11-32)
	3*
	130*
	90*
	90*

	
	
	
	
	240* (84-408)
	0*
	140*
	85*
	80*


[bookmark: _GoBack]*: Median, due to non-normal data						
